Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.92
2:23.78
2:24.97
2:26.91
2:27.37
2:29.51
2:30.22
2:32.51
2:34.50
2:36.29
2:40.06
2:40.21
2:40.21
2:41.04
2:44.78
2:54.51
2:55.31
2:55.67

3:28.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.92
2:23.78

2:24.97

296 91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
451
440
423
419
401
395
378
363
351
327
326
326
321
300

249
247
148

WA Pts

479
451
440

423

Round

Round

F
F

Date

17112116
29/10/16
25/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
04/07/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
29/11/14
17/01/15
10/05/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
27/04/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
06/07/13
03/03/13
07/07/12

Date

17/12/16
29/10/16
25/01/16

19/12/15

Meet

Yeovil Christmas Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Meet

Yeovil Christmas Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Onen Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Sherbourne
Bournemouth
Littledown
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Gloucester
Littledown
Littledown
Swindon
Littledown
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

Clayesmore

Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

Clayesmore

Club Swam Under

Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil

Level

Level
3
2

2

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:30.22
2:32.51
2:36.29
2:34.50
2:40.21
2:40.21
2:40.06
2:41.04
2:44.78
2:54.51
2:55.31
2:55.67

3:28.21

Copyright 2024

419
401
395
378
351
363
326
326
327
321
300

249
247
148

22/11/15
04/07/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
17/01/15
29/11/14
06/07/14
05/07/14
10/05/14
27/04/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
06/07/13
03/03/13
07/07/12

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Bristol
Sherbourne
Bournemouth
Littledown
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Littledown
Littledown
Gloucester
Swindon
Littledown
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Yeovil
Yeovil
Clayesmore

Clayesmore

Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

Clayesmore

Page 2/2

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



