Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.92	479	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:23.78	451	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:24.97	440	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield		2
2:26.91	423	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:27.37	419	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Yeovil	2
2:29.51	401	F	04/07/15	Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships	Sherbourne	Yeovil	4
2:30.22	395		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
2:32.51	378		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:34.50	363	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	4
2:36.29	351	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:40.06	327	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Clayesmore	2
2:40.21	326		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:40.21	326		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:41.04	321	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Clayesmore	3
2:44.78	300		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:54.51	252		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
2:55.31	249		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
2:55.67	247		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
3:28.21	148		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.92	479	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:23.78	451	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:24.97	440	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield		2
2:26.91 Copyright 202	423 4	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

		-		···			Page 2 / 2
2:27.37	419	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Yeovil	2
2:29.51	401	F	04/07/15	Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships	Sherbourne	Yeovil	4
2:30.22	395		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
2:32.51	378		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:36.29	351	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:34.50	363	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	4
2:40.21	326		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:40.21	326		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:40.06	327	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Clayesmore	2
2:41.04	321	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Clayesmore	3
2:44.78	300		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:54.51	252		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
2:55.31	249		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
2:55.67	247		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
3:28.21	148		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS